
Всероссийские соревнования по дзюдо памяти ЗТ СССР В.М.Андреева
16.08.2022 - 19.08.2022 г.Москва

Мужчины 100 кг
10 участниковСвятский Петр (ЯНАО)1

17
1

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Мурзабеков Ильяс (КБР)

13

29
4

Жиделев Яков (МОС)3

19
5

Москаленко Иван (Моск)11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Оборин Данила (Перм)

15

31
8

Бифов Идар (КБР)2

18
9

10

26
10

Жанабеков Серикбай (Тюме)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Оборин Ярослав (Перм)14

30
12

4

20
13

Поляков Иван (МОС)

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Зимин Михаил (СПБ)
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Результаты
1. Мурзабеков Ильяс (КБР)

2. Бифов Идар (КБР)
3. Жанабеков Серикбай (Тюме)

3. Зимин Михаил (СПБ)
5. Жиделев Яков (МОС)

5. Москаленко Иван (Моск)
7. Святский Петр (ЯНАО)

7. Поляков Иван (МОС)
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